Resultatliste Jagtstart - Mandag den 2. juni 2014
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Lgbsnr.
74
8
81
167
31
91
115
30
44
9
32
56
61
65
14
52
82
54
53
34
100
19
166
80
99
101

Navn

Jacob llbjerg Stengaard
Heine kreiler
Sebastian Stensvig
Martin Thordal

Torben Thggersen
Annfinn Halsagaard
Jgrgen Burchardt
Torben Madsen

Peter A. Andersen

Keld Vejlgaard

Torkil Pedersen

John Vinther

Kim Andersen
Marianne Gram

John E. Jensen

Finn Davidsen

Nina Thggersen

Inger Olesen

Hans Baarstrgm Nielsen
Borge Faerk

Birgitte Krejbjerg
Kirsten Sigaard

Poul Thorsten Pedersen
Irene Sgrensen

Hans Mgller

Henrik Lisby

Tid
00:33:57
00:36:19
00:37:55
00:39:19
00:40:18
00:40:32
00:41:23
00:41:29
00:42:05
00:42:58
00:43:26
00:44:10
00:46:13
00:46:42
00:47:25
00:47:46
00:47:57
00:49:12
00:49:14
00:50:18
00:50:50
00:51:41
00:53:46
00:54:04
00:54:05
00:56:06

Aldersf.
1
1
0,955
0,984
0,844
0,885
0,921
0,955
0,921
0,921
0,792
0,844
0,984
0,762
0,844
0,885
0,868
0,868
0,68
0,621
0,868
0,821
0,737
0,821
0,621
0,885

Point
812
702
707
593
809
723
619
550
589
552
791
658
279
955
531
427
731
691
834
937
638
701
549
628
829

86

Plac
5
11
10
18
6
9
17
21
19
20
7
14
25
1
23
24
8
13
3
2
15
12
22
16
4
26

Min/km
03:24
03:38
03:48
03:56
04:02
04:03
04:08
04:09
04:13
04:18
04:21
04:25
04:37
04:40
04:45
04:47
04:48
04:55
04:55
05:02
05:05
05:10
05:23
05:24
05:25
05:37



